STARTERS

Carpaccio beef with truffle- or pesto-mayonnaise

Gambas in garlic-pepper oil
Bread with 2 spreads
Smoked salmon with cocktail sauce, brioche

Vitello Tonnato
Creamy tuna mayonnaise, capers, tomato

Macho Nacho (generous portion, 2 pers.)
Oven roasted tortilla chips with melted cheddar cheese,

mature cheese, créme fraiche, guacamole, jalapeiio peppers

and pulled chicken
Onion soup

Italian tomato soup with meatballs
* also available as a vegetarian soup

Chef's Soup see the blackboards in the café

MAIN COURSE SALADS

Classic Ceasar salad
chicken, bacon, little gem, Parmesan cheese
* also available as a vegetarian salad

Goat cheese salad
grilled vegetables, pomegranate, bacon, yogurt dressing

Carpaccio beef salad
tomato, pine nuts, Parmesan cheese,
truffle- or pesto-mayonnaise

Our salads are served with bread

OUR FAMOUS SATAY

Satay Royal deluxe
chicken fillet Oriental marinated
prawn crackers, crispy onions, pickles, satay sauce

Satay Royal tenderloin
tenderloin beef Oriental marinated (200g)
prawn crackers, crispy onions, pickles, satay sauce

Satay Royal vega
100% vegetarian chicken
cassava, crispy onions, pickles, satay sauce

FISH
Salmon fillet
tomato-lobster sauce, gambas, carrot

Cod fillet

with mustard-hollandaise sauce

® Pakhuis Amsterdam

bestribsintown

14,95
14,95

8,95
15,95
14,95

15,95

8,95
8,25

8,25

18,95

18,45

19,95

19,95

27,95

18,95

25,95

26,95

.| |
MEAT DISHES
Black Angus beef 200g V4in™

Mushroom cream or Pepper or Roquefort sauce or Herb butter 26,95

Klaas (onions, bacon and mushrooms) 28,95
Voetboog: mushrooms and melted Brie 29,95
Meat SPECIAL: Sirloin steak 225¢g 36,95
with sauce of your choice: Mushroom cream, Pepper,
Roquefort, Herb butter
Schnitzel
Mushroom cream or Pepper or Roquefort sauce 24,95
Voetboog: mushrooms and melted Brie 26,95
Plain 22,95

Our main courses are served with fries and salad

9

9

(D BURGERS served on a Potato bun

Classic Burger 19,95

Beef burger (200g)

bacon, cheddar cheese, pickles, tomato, lettuce

Double Classic Burger 400g 28,95

Crunchy chicken burger 19,95

tomato, bacon, cheddar cheese,

caramelized onions, bbq sauce

Vega burger 19,50

Falafel burger with greek tzatziki, tomato,

grilled vegetables, lettuce
SIDE DISHES
Twister fries 5,00
Cone of French fries 4,00
Sweet potato fries, truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan 7,25
Fried onions rings, BBQ sauce 5,95
Chicory with ham&cheese from the oven 5,95
Little Ceasar salad, Parmesan, croutons 6,25
Grilled corn cob with Herb butter 6,00

Mac ‘n Cheese from the oven 6,95

(D every

Monday & Tuesday & Wednesday

Unlimited Spare Ribs
€ 25,-

Best Ribs in Town

Classic 650g garlic sauce, piri-piri sauce 26,95
Hot smokey 650g garlic sauce, piri-piri sauce 27,95
Asian style 650g sriracha mayonnaise 28,95
crispy onions, spring onion
1,5 meter 4'%2kg Ribs
served with sauces, fries and salad

Classic 142,95

Hot smokey 144,95

Asian style 149,95

Taste of ribs 152,95

1,5 meter Ribs are not part of our unlimited spare ribs

promotion (Monday to Wednesday)

RESERVATION ?
visit our website
www.eetcafehetpakhuis.nl

SNACKS
Amsterdam snack platter 17,95
with beef sausage, cheese cubes,
Dutch croquette balls and pickles
Mini cheese soufflés 7pcs. 8,95
Dutch croquette balls 10pcs. 9,75
Assorted savoury snacks 12pcs. 12,95
Bread with 2 spreads 8,95
Macho Nacho (generous portion, 2 pers.) 15,95
Oven roasted tortilla chips with melted cheddar cheese,
mature cheese, créme fraiche, guacamole, jalapeiio peppers
and pulled chicken
Chicken tenders with siracha mayonnaise 9,25



