STARTERS	
Carpaccio beef with truffle- or pesto-mayonnaise	14,95
Gambas in garlic-pepper oil	14,95
Bread with 2 spreads	8,95
Smoked salmon with cocktail sauce, brioche	15,95
Vitello Tonnato Creamy tuna mayonnaise, capers, tomato	14,95
Macho Nacho (generous portion, 2 pers.)  Oven roasted tortilla chips with melted cheddar cheese, mature cheese, crème fraîche, guacamole, jalapeño peppers and pulled chicken	15,95
Onion soup	8,95
Italian tomato soup with meatballs * also available as a vegetarian soup	8,25
Chef's Soup see the blackboards in the café	8,25
MAIN COURSE SALADS	
Classic Ceasar salad chicken, bacon, little gem, Parmesan cheese * also available as a vegetarian salad	18,95
Goat cheese salad grilled vegetables, pomegranate, bacon, yogurt dressing	18,45
Carpaccio beef salad tomato, pine nuts, Parmesan cheese, truffle- or pesto-mayonnaise	19,95
Our salads are served with bread	
OUR FAMOUS SATAY	
Satay Royal deluxe chicken fillet Oriental marinated prawn crackers, crispy onions, pickles, satay sauce	19,95
Satay Royal tenderloin tenderloin beef Oriental marinated (200g) prawn crackers, crispy onions, pickles, satay sauce	27,95
Satay Royal vega 100% vegetarian chicken cassava, crispy onions, pickles, satay sauce	18,95
FISH	
Salmon fillet	25,95
tomato-lobster sauce, gambas, carrot	26.01
Cod fillet with mustard-hollandaise sauce	26,95

# Pakhuis Amsterdam bestribsintown

### **MEAT DISHES**

Black Angus beef 200g

Mushroom cream or Pepper or Roquefort sauce or Herb butter 26,95
Klaas (onions, bacon and mushrooms) 28,95
Voetboog: mushrooms and melted Brie 29,95

Meat SPECIAL: Sirloin steak 225g 36,95
with sauce of your choice: Mushroom cream, Pepper,
Roquefort, Herb butter

#### **Schnitzel**

Mushroom cream or Pepper or Roquefort sauce	24,95	
Voetboog: mushrooms and melted Brie	26,95	
Plain	22,95	

Our main courses are served with fries and salad

## **BURGERS** served on a Potato bun

Classic Burger Beef burger (200g) bacon, cheddar cheese, pickles, tomato, lettuce	19,95
Double Classic Burger 400g	28,95
Crunchy chicken burger tomato, bacon, cheddar cheese, caramelized onions, bbq sauce	19,95
Vega burger Falafel burger with greek tzatziki, tomato, grilled vegetables, lettuce	19,50

# every

Monday & Tuesday & Wednesday
Unlimited Spare Ribs
€ 25,-

# **Best Ribs in Town**

Classic	650g	garlic sauce, piri-piri sauce	26,95
<b>Hot smokey</b>	650g	garlic sauce, piri-piri sauce	27,95
Asian style	650g	sriracha mayonnaise	28,95
7 77		crispy onions, spring onion	1 53

# 1,5 meter 4½kg Ribs

served with sauces, fries and salad

Classic	142,95
Hot smokey	144,95
Asian style	149,95
Taste of ribs	152,95

1,5 meter Ribs are not part of our unlimited spare ribs promotion (Monday to Wednesday)

# **RESERVATION?**

visit our website www.eetcafehetpakhuis.nl

## SIDE DISHES

	Seed 1
Twister fries	5,00
Cone of French fries	4,00
Sweet potato fries, truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan	7,25
Fried onions rings, BBQ sauce	5,95
Chicory with ham&cheese from the oven	5,95
Little Ceasar salad, Parmesan, croutons	6,25
Grilled corn cob with Herb butter	6,00
Mac 'n Cheese from the oven	6,95

#### **SNACKS**

Amsterdam snack platter with beef sausage, cheese cubes, Dutch croquette balls and pickles	17,95
Mini cheese soufflés 7pcs.	8,95
Dutch croquette balls 10pcs.	9,75
Assorted savoury snacks 12pcs.	12,95
Bread with 2 spreads	8,95
Macho Nacho (generous portion, 2 pers.)  Oven roasted tortilla chips with melted cheddar cheese, mature cheese, crème fraîche, guacamole, jalapeño peppers and pulled chicken	15,95
Chicken tenders with siracha mayonnaise	9,25